

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 305/2008

H. JAYAVARMA SHETTY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

L. RAMCHANDRA

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 23/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RNone appears.  
List the matter after four weeks.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Deepak Mansukhani  
Date: 2015.11.23  
22:09:48 IST  
Reason: